

2014 Center Street Reconstruction

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Preconstruction Audio/Video Recording	1	LSUM	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
2	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn.	6	EACH	\$ 37.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00
4	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper.	6	EACH	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00
5	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn.	20	EACH	\$ 12.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
6	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper.	20	EACH	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
7	Sign, Temp, Prismatic, Furn.	24	SFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 84.00
8	Sign, Temp, Prismatic, Oper.	24	SFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00
9	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LSUM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00
10	Drainage Structure, Remove	4	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	Masonry and Conc. Structure, Rem	10	CYD	\$ 41.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00
12	Sidewalk, Rem	342	SFT	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 239.40
13	Driveway, Rem	595	SYD	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,528.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 3,540.25
14	Curb, Rem	2790	LFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,370.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 16,740.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,160.00
15	Pavt., Rem	5272	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,088.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,816.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 20,033.60
16	Sewer Rem, Less Than 24 Inch	188	LFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,034.00
17	Machine Grading, Modified	17.33	STA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 38,126.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 43,325.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 32,060.50
18	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	10	CYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00
19	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	8	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00
20	Drainage Structure, Temp Lowering	7	EACH	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,575.00
21	Full Depth Sawcutting	234	LFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 737.10
22	Sawcutting	344	LFT	\$ 2.75	\$ 946.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 911.60
23	Gas and Water Shutoff Cover Adj, Case 1	5	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
24	Subbase, CIP	2049	CYD	\$ 8.25	\$ 16,904.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,196.00	\$ 12.10	\$ 24,792.90
25	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch, Modified	5926	SYD	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,926.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 17,778.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 26,667.00
26	Dr Structure, CB 24 Inch Dia	3	EACH	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 5,850.00
27	Dr Structure, STM 48 Inch Dia	1	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
28	Dr Structure, Cover, Adj, Case 1	9	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,925.00
29	Dr Structure Cover, STM	1	EACH	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00
30	Dr Structure Cover, CB	3	EACH	\$ 670.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 2,475.00
31	Sewer, 8 Inch, Modified	41	LFT	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,312.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,968.00
32	Sewer, 12 Inch, Conc.	147	LFT	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,439.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 8,158.50
33	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 Inch, Modified	3026	LFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,130.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,078.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 19,669.00
34	HMA, 13A	371	TON	\$ 69.00	\$ 25,599.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 25,228.00	\$ 71.24	\$ 26,430.04
35	HMA, 36A	520	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 77.87	\$ 40,492.40
36	HMA Approach	39	TON	\$ 152.00	\$ 5,928.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 6,162.00
37	Driveway, Nonreinf., Conc., 6 Inch	481	SYD	\$ 29.00	\$ 13,949.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 15,873.00	\$ 26.24	\$ 12,621.44
38	Curb and Gutter, Conc., Det F4, Modified	3026	LFT	\$ 10.30	\$ 31,167.80	\$ 14.00	\$ 42,364.00	\$ 12.35	\$ 37,371.10
39	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA	342	SFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,710.00
40	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	30	LFT	\$ 61.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,890.00
41	Restoration, Modified	17.33	STA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,733.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,199.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 9,964.75
42	Contractor Staking	1	LSUM	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL BID				\$	288,850.80	\$	296,464.00	\$	331,457.58

Fisher Contracting Company
3401 Contractor Drive
Midland, MI 48642

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Preconstruction Audio/Video Recording	1	LSUM	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
2	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$ 10,567.60	\$ 10,567.60
3	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn.	6	EACH	\$ 35.00	\$ 210.00
4	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper.	6	EACH	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00
5	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn.	20	EACH	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00
6	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper.	20	EACH	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
7	Sign, Temp, Prismatic, Furn.	24	SFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 120.00
8	Sign, Temp, Prismatic, Oper.	24	SFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00
9	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	Drainage Structure, Remove	4	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00
11	Masonry and Conc. Structure, Rem	10	CYD	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
12	Sidewalk, Rem	342	SFT	\$ 2.20	\$ 752.40
13	Driveway, Rem	595	SYD	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,462.50
14	Curb, Rem	2790	LFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,950.00
15	Pavt., Rem	5272	SYD	\$ 3.25	\$ 17,134.00
16	Sewer Rem, Less Than 24 Inch	188	LFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,880.00
17	Machine Grading, Modified	17.33	STA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 77,985.00
18	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	10	CYD	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
19	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	8	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
20	Drainage Structure, Temp Lowering	7	EACH	\$ 320.00	\$ 2,240.00
21	Full Depth Sawcutting	234	LFT	\$ 1.50	\$ 351.00
22	Sawcutting	344	LFT	\$ 1.50	\$ 516.00
23	Gas and Water Shutoff Cover Adj, Case 1	5	EACH	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00
24	Subbase, CIP	2049	CYD	\$ 18.00	\$ 36,882.00
25	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch, Modified	5926	SYD	\$ 6.50	\$ 38,519.00
26	Dr Structure, CB 24 Inch Dia	3	EACH	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
27	Dr Structure, STM 48 Inch Dia	1	EACH	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
28	Dr Structure, Cover, Adj, Case 1	9	EACH	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,050.00
29	Dr Structure Cover, STM	1	EACH	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
30	Dr Structure Cover, CB	3	EACH	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00
31	Sewer, 8 Inch, Modified	41	LFT	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,460.00
32	Sewer, 12 Inch, Conc.	147	LFT	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,820.00
33	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 Inch, Modified	3026	LFT	\$ 12.50	\$ 37,825.00
34	HMA, 13A	371	TON	\$ 68.00	\$ 25,228.00
35	HMA, 36A	520	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 39,000.00
36	HMA Approach	39	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,850.00
37	Driveway, Nonreinf., Conc., 6 Inch	481	SYD	\$ 36.00	\$ 17,316.00
38	Curb and Gutter, Conc., Det F4, Modified	3026	LFT	\$ 12.00	\$ 36,312.00
39	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA	342	SFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,052.00
40	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	30	LFT	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
41	Restoration, Modified	17.33	STA	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,997.50
42	Contractor Staking	1	LSUM	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00
TOTAL BID				\$	427,000.00